
www.E
Tu

S-
La

nd
gr

af.
co

m

Parts with exploded numbers larger than 700 are not supplied.  

Ex3

A

    3x8
    3x5
M2x3 (BLK)
M2x2 (BLK)
M2x3 (BLK)
    2x8 (BLK)
    2x2 (BLK)
M3x12
WASHER    5
WASHER    3.2
    3x8
M2x2 (BLK)
    2x4
M3x5
M2x3
WASHER    4
WASHER
M2x2.5 (BLK)
M2.x2.5
M3x3.5
    2x5
WASHER    5

A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
J
K
L
M
N
P
Q
R
S
T
U
V
W
X

:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:

N83-3008-46
N83-3005-46
N38-2030-45
N09-4184-05
N35-2003-45
N80-2008-45
N09-4381-05
N35-3012-46
N19-2062-04
N19-2022-04
N80-3008-46
N09-4185-05
N80-2004-46
N09-4318-05
N09-4218-05
N19-2058-04
N19-2103-04
N09-4340-05
N38-2025-46
N09-4368-05
N09-4377-05
N19-2147-04

C

B

B

B

B

B

L

Hx2

Hx2

K

K

C

B

W

Vx4

Ax4

P

P

X14-6182-XX
(A/2)

(B/2)
X14-6182-XX

Ax2

Q

Mx2

Mx2

Tx2 J

X

KK

D

D

R
Dx2

Dx2

R

D
D

D

R

Q

K

K

R

N

N

N

U

Gx2

Gx2

U

X13-9720-20

F

F

Fx2

X87-301X-XX

    

807

805

792

752

792811

810

808

790

762

761

717797

(X14)

(X14)

(X13-978)

(X92)

(X13-978)

(X13-978)(X13-978)

(X13-972)

(X13-972)

(X13-972)

(X13-972)

(X13-972)

(X13-978)

(X13-978)

J 2

744

243

243

243
243

713

253
250

250

223

224

269
258

214

242

242

DC1

RC1

RC2

254

287

225

226
284

218

200
216

202

239

236

248
300

259

249

259

232234

235

206

208

233

231
251

247

260

215

260

255

277
270

274273
272

271

276

275220
PA1 213

F1

764

267

228
237

252

204

241

212

203 PS1

237 252
238

201

267

PM1

FPC1

236

227

751

751

760

210

FPC2

302301

FPC2

WH1

ME1

ED1

296

294

(X13-972)

292

295
293

J 1

     Depends on the model.
    Refer to the parts list.

265

1

2

3

C D

25

KRC-778R/RV/RY/RYV,878R,PS978R
EXPLODED VIEW (UNIT)


